Tierra Verde

Name

Name

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

HNAT, TIM
MOWLES, SCOT*
CORBET, JODY
CLARK, MICHAEL
FARMER, CRAIG*
FARMER, CLIFF*
GOVEA, TED

SHAW, JAMES
MCMACKEN, SCOTT*
DAVIS, JAMIE*
ALLEN, BRAD
OBERMEIER, GREG*
HAWKINS, CHRIS*
REYES, MARIO*

FIRST FLIGHT

WISEMAN, BOBBY
GIVENS JR., GREG
LANDEROS, ARTURO
HOOK, CLINT

LOPEZ, VINNY
BENTLEY, BRANT
STRONG, JOHN
SALOOM, CLIFTON
NICHOLS, SCOTT
FARMER, KENT

COX, C.C.

ESPARZA, FREDDY
ATKINS, STEVE
LOZANO, JOHN
GUTIERREZ, BOB-DQ'D

SECOND FLIGHT

MARTIN, GUSTAVO
JESSUP, JOEL
JOHNSON, CHARLES
BLOOM, BRAD
BOULDEN, CHAD
SIGALA, GUILLERMO
LACKEY, BOB
HAMPTON, JEFF
BIRD, JASON

PENA, DANNY
VERDIN, JAVIER
FARMER, STEVE
ESPARZA, JOSE
CABAN, ANGEL
BROOKS, BILL

SENIOR FLIGHT

BAKOURIS, PAUL**
GIVENS, GREG **
SANS, BARRY**
CALLARMAN, GARY**
FARMER, JAMES**
MENDOZA, ANDREW™**
AVALOS, RUDY**
HROMCIK, EDDIE**
MUNOZ, ROMEO**
YOUNG, GARY**
DAVIS, JIM**
CORBIN, PAUL**
GONZALES, RUDY**
HALE, TOMMY™**
ROWLAND, JOHN**
DROSTE,RON**
GORDON, GARY**

Front

39
41

Back

42
39

Gross

81
80

95

100
100
95
97

101
100
103
103
102
102
108
114

HDCP

11
10
10

12

14
19
18

17

12
13
16
15

15
14
27
16

Finish

O©CoOoO~NOORWN -~

$125
$100

$125
$100

$125
$100

$125
$100



CLOSEST TOPIN

#3 JODY CORBET

#6 MIKE CLARK

#11 C.C.COX

#14 ANDREW MENDOZA

SKINS

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

#2 SCOTT MCMACKEN-BIRDIE
#4 CHRIS HAWKINS-CARD 3
#5 JODY CORBET-BIRDIE

#5 JODY CORBET-CARD 2

#8 MARIO REYES-CARD 3

#10 JAMES SHAW-BIRDIE

#10 JAMES SHAW-CARD 3
#17 TIM HNAT-BIRDIE

#17 TIM HNAT-CARD 3

FIRST FLIGHT

#2 CLINT HOOK-BIRDIE

#2 CLINT HOOK-CARD 3

#13 BRANT BENTLEY-CARD 4
#14 VINNY LOPEZ-BIRDIE
#14 VINNY LOPEZ-CARD 2
#15 KENT FARMER-CARD 3

SECOND FLIGHT

#5 BOBBY LACKEY-CARD 3

#6 DANNY PENA-CARD 2

#8 JOEL JESSUP-BIRDIE

#8 JOEL JESSUP-CARD 3

#12 CHARLES JOHNSON-BIRDIE
#12 CHARLES JOHNSON-CARD 3
#14 JEFF HAMPTON-CARD 2

#17 JASON BIRD-BIRDIE

#17 JASON BIRD-CARD 2

#18 JOEL JESSUP-CARD 3

SENIOR FLIGHT

#1 BARRY SANS-BIRDIE

#4 GREG GIVENS-BIRDIE

#4 GREG GIVENS-CARD 2
#5 PAUL BAKOURIS-BIRDIE
#5 PAUL BAKOURIS-CARD 2
#11 ROMEO MUNOZ-CARD 2
#13 JIM DAVIS-CARD 3

#15 JIM DAVIS-CARD 3

$30
$30
$30
$30

$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23

$37
$37
$37
$37
$37
$37

$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22

$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30
$30



